





Check for compatibility
Kompatibilitat prifen
Vérifier la compatibilité
Controlla la compatibilita
Comprueba tu compatibilidad
Verificar a compatibilidade
Ellen&rizd a kompatibilitast
Parbaudit saderibu
WERAM

LEGO.com/devicecheck

R HHEREs|

#  Download on the GETITON & .
« App Store » Google Play ) 'zﬁgﬂ[ﬂ il

Apple and the Apple logo are trademarks of Apple Inc.
Google Play and the Google Play logo are trademarks of Google LLC.
Tencent and the Tencent logo are trademarks of Tencent Inc.

=
xE
5












1x




1x

1x







1x

2X

1x

13

10

14

2X




1"



21

%

2x

19

12



o 2x

23

25

24

26

13



29

27

28

14



15

% 2X

»:-?ﬁ@ ’
1x 1x

e ®
1x 1x

31
32




P 2x

e

33

35

34

16

36

)
%.




39

40

17

37

38




1

1x

> &

¢ @

41

42

18



44

19

43




20




...]4.4-!
~ e
e W/N

L"
|
- QAN

TN 4
- b/ &

21



N
N



23

1x

2

1x




a4

&

& P

24



25
















10

30



1

31






13

33



=

14

34



15

35



16




&~ S

17

37









19

40



20




42



[w)
<

24
25




26
27




0
<







33

2x

34

47



2X

35

36

48



[2)
<

37
38




4x

39

50




&% 0Z

Xex
Dy

\

2x

40

51



52



53



54



1x

2

44

45




56

46

47




48

1x 1x

49




1x

50

51

58




53

59

52




3x

55

54

60



61




62



63




61

60

64



2x

X

3

6

65

62




3x

64

66




67




69

68

68



1x

1x

1

7

70

~ 2

69




X

72

70



I




rr

76

72



79

73

78




81_ |

B N

1x

80

2x

2x

2x

74



75



76



87

g »x

88

77

1x

1x

85

86




2x

90

89

78



79



80



95

81

4

9







83

98




\\\ /4

Wi?f\“{;m,
VWORLD

\.‘_,-!\

Construis
et 1nterchange
Construye ’
Y'Y cambia

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des
marques de commerce du/son marcas registradas
de LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group.
WIZARDING WORLD characters, names
@ \\W/ and related indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Each set sold separately and available for different periods of time.
Les ensembles sont vendus séparément et a des périodes différentes.

W|ZA@|NG Entertainment Inc. WB SHIELD: © & ™ WBEI.
Cada set se vende por separado y estd disponible durante un cierto periodo de tiempo.

WORLD  Publishing Rights © JKR. (s21)



WIZARDING
WORLD

Collect all 16

Wizard Cards

Wizard Card tiles are packed randomly in sets.

Albus Albus Severus Godric Minerva Gilderoy Salazar Olympe Helga
Dumbledore™ Dumbledore™ Snape™ Gryflindor McGonagall™ Lockhart™ Slytherin Maxime Hufflepuff

FANTASTIC

BEASTS

Newt Seraphina Nicholas Jocunda Rowena Garrick
Scamander™  Picquery Flamel Bott Sykes Ravenclaw Ollivander

Collectionne les 16 Colecciona las 16

cartes de SOrciers tar] etas de magOS
Les tuiles de cartes de sorciers sont emballées au Las cubiertas de las tarjetas de magos

hasaId Clans ICS ensembles. se incl‘.lyen aleatoriamente en IOS sets.

I LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/
&\\//A son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group.
WIZARDING WIZARDING WORLD characters, names and related indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc.
WORLD.  WB SHIELD: ©® & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights © JKR. (s21)
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Terms & Conditions apply

LEGO.comIproductfee'dack

GEWINNE

Erzéhle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas Uber die Erfahrungen, die du mit
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires
sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une
chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

LEGQ and the LEGQ logo are trademarks of the/sont des marques

\\V/ de commerce du/son marcas registradas de LEGO Group. ©2021 The LEGO Group.

@ w%ﬁl;/ﬁa WIZARDING WORLD characters, names and related indicia are @ & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc.
WORLD  WB SHIELD: @ & ™ WBEI. Publishing Rights @ JKR. {(s21)

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
y envianos tu opinion acerca de este set

LEGO®. jParticiparas en el sorteo de un
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

KRR

BX
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
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